D2 State Meet 2/27/2021

Event Results

Vaulting

Place Yr Gymnast Team J1 J2 PN Score
1 12 Addie Gallun Whitefish Bay 9.65 9.75 0.00 9.700
2 10 Ella Hemker Sparta 9.40 9.55 0.00 9.475
3 12 Grace O'Neil Mount Horeb 9.40 9.40 0.00 9.400
3 11 Lily Wiegand Sparta 9.40 9.40 0.00 9.400
5 11 Elizabeth Lockhart Elkhorn Area 9.30 9.35 0.00 9.325
6 12 Kynnedi Malone Nicolet 9.30 9.30 0.00 9.300
6 12 Autumn Tiede River Falls 9.30 9.30 0.00 9.300
8 9 Kyla Krause Medford Co-op 9.25 9.30 0.00 9.275
9 11 Savannah Clark Sparta 9.25 9.25 0.00 9.250
10 10 Cassi Hansen Nicolet 9.20 9.20 0.00 9.200
11 12 Madi Kogler Whitefish Bay 9.10 9.20 0.00 9.150
12 11 Ella Peterson Mount Horeb 9.05 9.10 0.00 9.075
13 12 Micaela Walters Rice Lake 9.10 9.00 0.00 9.050
13 11 Lexie Weier Mount Horeb 9.10 9.00 0.00 9.050
15 11 Sydney Stoenner Mount Horeb 9.05 8.90 0.00 8.975
16 9 Madilyn Fisher Prairie du C/Fennimore 9.00 8.90 0.00 8.950
17 9 Violet Statz Mount Horeb 8.80 8.70 0.00 8.750
18 12 Kristina Peterson Chequamegon 8.65 8.55 0.00 8.600
19 11 Catie McPherson Ashland Co-op 8.50 8.30 0.00 8.400
20 11 Claire Musolff Antigo 8.10 7.70 0.00 7.900

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event
Place Yr Gymnast Team J1 J2 PN Score
12 Lyndsay Ryan Elkhorn Area 9.10 9.35 0.00 9.225
11 Kate Graham Whitefish Bay 9.10 9.25 0.00 9.175
12 Madison Berg River Falls 9.10 9.20 0.00 9.150
11 Liz Gaeta Whitefish Bay 9.15 9.00 0.00 9.075
9 Ezzy Mauermann Nicolet 8.90 9.00 0.00 8.950
11 Erin Timms Whitefish Bay 9.00 8.70 0.00 8.850
10 Brenna Lutter Reedsburg Area 8.80 8.80 0.00 8.800
12 Eva Mikla River Falls 8.75 8.80 0.00 8.775
12 Ava Sahin Nicolet 8.90 8.60 0.00 8.750
11 Lexi Epstein River Falls 8.70 8.70 0.00 8.700
9 Rylee Sabelko River Falls 8.60 8.80 0.00 8.700
10 Jaycee Erickson Ashland Co-op 8.55 8.55 0.00 8.550
9 Emily Craker Reedsburg Area 8.50 8.40 0.00 8.450
11 Rachel Richert Reedsburg Area 8.50 8.40 0.00 8.450
9 Natalie Brunner Reedsburg Area 8.50 8.30 0.00 8.400
9 Tessa McFarlane Ashland Co-op 8.40 8.40 0.00 8.400
10 Eden Cohen Nicolet 8.40 8.30 0.00 8.350
11 Makala Ulrich Medford Co-op 8.25 8.40 0.00 8.325
10 Kennedy Bilz Medford Co-op 8.40 8.20 0.00 8.300
11 Taylor Opper Sparta 8.20 8.20 0.00 8.200
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Anna Wanke
Kate Malchow
Brianna Quaderer
Makenna Zak
Jaiden Krayer
Annie Holliday
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Medford Co-op
Medford Co-op
Ashland Co-op
Ashland Co-op
Reedsburg Area
Sparta
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Gymnast

Addie Gallun
Lorisa Shatrawka
Cassi Hansen
Madison Berg
Kynnedi Malone
Grace O'Neil
Ella Hemker
Kate Graham
Emily Craker
Makala Ulrich
Autumn Tiede
Taliya Michlig
Kate Malchow
Brooklyn Murphy
Lyndsay Ryan
Abby Miller
Jaycee Erickson
Brenna Lutter
Avery Ahles

Khylie Young-Garayt

Gymnast
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Uneven Bars

Team

Whitefish Bay

River Valley/Barneveld

Nicolet

River Falls
Nicolet

Mount Horeb
Sparta

Whitefish Bay
Reedsburg Area
Medford Co-op
River Falls

West Salem Co-op
Medford Co-op
Dodgeville Co-op
Elkhorn Area

Gale-Ettrick-Tremp Co-op

Ashland Co-op
Reedsburg Area
Mosinee
Grantsburg Co-op

J1

9.60
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.05
9.00
9.10
9.00
8.90
8.90
8.75
8.75
8.35
8.55
8.25
8.10
8.35
7.95
8.05
7.40

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

J2

9.70
9.30
9.25
9.10
9.20
9.20
8.85
8.80
8.85
8.60
8.70
8.55
8.60
8.20
8.30
8.35
8.00
8.20
7.75
7.30

PN

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Anneh Britz
Ryann Wesley
Sydney Stoenner
Savannah Clark
Madi Kogler
Beatrice Dinauer
Violet Statz
Eden Cohen
Sarah Schiller
Lily Wiegand
Anna Wanke
Ezzy Mauermann
Maddie Simpson
Ella Peterson
Catie McPherson
Lexie Weier
Lexi Epstein
Kyla Krause
Tessa McFarlane
Makenna Zak
Rachel Richert
Rylee Sabelko

Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Mount Horeb
Sparta
Whitefish Bay
Nicolet

Mount Horeb
Nicolet
Reedsburg Area
Sparta
Medford Co-op
Nicolet

River Falls
Mount Horeb
Ashland Co-op
Mount Horeb
River Falls
Medford Co-op
Ashland Co-op
Ashland Co-op
Reedsburg Area
River Falls
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Avery Purdy
Brianna Quaderer
Claire Musolff
Taylor Opper
Natalie Brunner
Kate Gilbertson
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Medford Co-op
Ashland Co-op
Antigo

Sparta
Reedsburg Area
Sparta

7.05
7.05
7.15
6.60
6.00
4.80

7.25
7.00
6.80
6.60
6.05
4.35

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

7.150
7.025
6.975
6.600
6.025
4.575
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Gymnast

Lorisa Shatrawka

Madi Kogler
Cassi Hansen
Anneh Britz
Grace O'Neil
Savannah Clark
Lily Wiegand
Kate Graham
Catie McPherson

Brooklyn Murphy

Brenna Lutter
Autumn Tiede
Sydney Stoenner
Morgan Siekert
Ryann Wesley
Kaley Zarda
Makala Ulrich
Kate Malchow
Katie Pierson
Lilli Bishop

Gymnast
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Balance Beam

Team

J1

J2

9.10
9.20
9.00
9.30
9.05
9.05
8.85
9.00
8.70
8.95
8.45
8.60
8.15
8.05
7.95
7.80
7.75
7.40
7.20
7.40

PN

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

O O O O O O O

12

10
11

Ella Peterson
Ella Hemker
Lexie Weier
Kynnedi Malone
Eva Mikla
Lyndsay Ryan
Addie Gallun
Eden Cohen
Madison Berg
Anna Wanke
Madisyn Tape
Anya Mullen
Violet Statz
Kyla Krause
Emily Craker
Rylee Sabelko
Sarah Schiller
Tessa McFarlane
Ava Sahin
Rachel Richert
Avery Purdy
Taylor Opper

River Valley/Barneveld 9.30
Whitefish Bay 9.15
Nicolet 9.30
Whitefish Bay 9.00
Mount Horeb 9.05
Sparta 9.05
Sparta 9.05
Whitefish Bay 8.85
Ashland Co-op 8.95
Dodgeville Co-op 8.65
Reedsburg Area 8.55
River Falls 8.30
Mount Horeb 8.25
Viroqua 8.15
Whitefish Bay 8.20
Antigo 7.85
Medford Co-op 7.85
Medford Co-op 7.65
Gale-Ettrick-Tremp Co-op 7.55
Rhinelander 7.10
Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event
Team J1
Mount Horeb 9.30
Sparta 9.15
Mount Horeb 9.10
Nicolet 9.15
River Falls 8.90
Elkhorn Area 9.00
Whitefish Bay 8.85
Nicolet 8.70
River Falls 8.50
Medford Co-op 8.30
River Falls 8.45
Nicolet 8.15
Mount Horeb 8.10
Medford Co-op 8.10
Reedsburg Area 8.25
River Falls 7.90
Reedsburg Area 7.75
Ashland Co-op 8.10
Nicolet 7.90
Reedsburg Area 7.55
Medford Co-op 7.20
Sparta 7.15
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Avria Dugger
Alliyah Bartels
Claire Musolff
Jaycee Erickson
Brianna Quaderer
Natalie Brunner
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Ashland Co-op
Sparta

Antigo

Ashland Co-op
Ashland Co-op
Reedsburg Area

7.30
6.75
6.90
6.30
6.75
6.00

6.80
6.60
6.40
6.75
6.25
5.70

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

7.050
6.675
6.650
6.525
6.500
5.850
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Gymnast

Autumn Tiede
Grace O'Neil
Addie Gallun
Ella Hemker
Kate Graham
Sydney Stoenner
Kynnedi Malone
Kaley Zarda
Eva Mikla

Ella Peterson
Violet Statz
Madison Berg
Lyndsay Ryan
Anneh Britz
Anna Wanke
Lexie Weier
Abby Miller
Catie McPherson
Brenna Lutter
Makala Ulrich
Alyssa Schoepp
Kyla Krause

D2 State Meet 2/27/2021

Floor Exercise

Team

River Falls
Mount Horeb
Whitefish Bay
Sparta
Whitefish Bay
Mount Horeb
Nicolet
Antigo

River Falls
Mount Horeb
Mount Horeb
River Falls
Elkhorn Area
Whitefish Bay
Medford Co-op
Mount Horeb

Gale-Ettrick-Tremp Co-op

Ashland Co-op
Reedsburg Area
Medford Co-op

Prairie du C/Fennimore

Medford Co-op

J1

9.60
9.55
9.35
9.40
9.30
9.25
9.15
9.30
9.10
9.15
9.20
9.15
9.00
8.90
8.95
8.90
8.90
8.80
9.00
8.75
8.40
8.50

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

J2

9.50
9.50
9.55
9.35
9.30
9.30
9.35
9.10
9.30
9.20
9.10
9.10
9.10
9.20
9.15
9.10
9.10
9.00
8.70
8.85
8.70
8.40

PN

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Gymnast

Madi Kogler
Cassi Hansen
Savannah Clark
Lily Wiegand
Kate Malchow
Claire Musolff
Jaycee Erickson
Rylee Sabelko
Emily Craker
Makenna Zak
Ryann Wesley
Megan Wanke
Ezzy Mauermann
Tessa McFarlane
Sophia Jensen
Sarah Schiller
Ava Sahin
Natalie Brunner
Brianna Quaderer
Rachel Richert

Whitefish Bay
Nicolet

Sparta

Sparta

Medford Co-op
Antigo

Ashland Co-op
River Falls
Reedsburg Area
Ashland Co-op
Whitefish Bay
Medford Co-op
Nicolet
Ashland Co-op
River Falls
Reedsburg Area
Nicolet
Reedsburg Area
Ashland Co-op
Reedsburg Area

9.15
9.10
9.05
8.90
8.85
9.05
8.90
8.80
8.80
8.65
8.70
8.60
8.30
8.50
8.55
8.45
8.50
8.30
8.30
8.10

9.20
9.20
9.20
9.00
9.00
8.80
8.90
9.00
8.90
8.80
8.70
8.60
8.70
8.50
8.30
8.40
8.20
8.30
8.30
8.40

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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10 Eden Cohen Nicolet 8.00 8.50 0.00 8.250
11 Taylor Opper Sparta 8.00 8.00 0.00 8.000
10 Ella Manske Sparta 7.70 7.60 0.00 7.650
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YR NAME

12 Addie Gallun
12 Grace O'Neil
10 Ella Hemker
12 Kynnedi Malone
10 Cassi Hansen
11 Kate Graham
11 Savannah Clark
12 Autumn Tiede
12 Madison Berg
11 Lily Wiegand
11 Ella Peterson
12 Lyndsay Ryan
11 Lexie Weier
11 Sydney Stoenner
11 Catie McPherson
10 Brenna Lutter

9 Kyla Krause
11 Makala Ulrich
10 Kate Malchow
11 Claire Musolff

D2 State Meet 2/27/2021

All Around

SCHOOL

Whitefish Bay
Mount Horeb
Sparta

Nicolet

Nicolet
Whitefish Bay
Sparta

River Falls
River Falls
Sparta

Mount Horeb
Elkhorn Area*
Mount Horeb
Mount Horeb
Ashland Co-op
Reedsburg Area
Medford Co-op
Medford Co-op
Medford Co-op
Antigo*

FX

9.450
9.525
9.375
9.250
9.150
9.300
9.125
9.550
9.125
8.950
9.175
9.050
9.000
9.275
8.900
8.850
8.450
8.800
8.925
8.925

BB

8.900
9.050
9.175
9.125
9.150
8.925
9.050
8.450
8.450
8.950
9.275
9.000
9.150
8.200
8.825
8.500
8.075
7.800
7.525
6.650

9.700
9.400
9.475
9.300
9.200
9.175
9.250
9.300
9.150
9.400
9.075
9.225
9.050
8.975
8.400
8.800
9.275
8.325
8.150
7.900

uB

9.650
9.100
8.975
9.125
9.225
8.900
8.750
8.725
9.150
8.550
8.150
8.275
8.125
8.800
8.125
8.075
7.875
8.750
8.475
6.975

SCORE

37.700
37.075
37.000
36.800
36.725
36.300
36.175
36.025
35.875
35.850
35.675
35.550
35.325
35.250
34.250
34.225
33.675
33.675
33.075
30.450



